Date

02/26/
22

02/26/
22

03/03/
22

03/05/
22

03/05/
22
03/19/
22

03/19/
22

03/26/
22

03/26/
22
04/02/
22
04/02/

22

04/04/
22

04/07/
22

04/09/
22

04/09/
22

Time

10:00 AM
EST

12:00 PM
EST

5:30 PM EST

10:00 AM
EST

12:00 PM
EST

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

C

Games for Baseball - Junior Varsity
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Somerset Academy
Charter HS

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Somerset Academy
Charter HS

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

Baseball - Junior
Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor
Pine Crest School
Pine Crest School
Baseball - Junior Varsity

West Boca Raton Community
HS

West Boca Raton Community
HS

Boca Raton Community HS
Boca Raton Community HS

Calvary Christian Academy-
Fort Lauderdale

Calvary Christian Academy-
Fort Lauderdale

Benjamin
Benjamin

American Heritage School
(Delray)

Baseball - Junior Varsity

St. Thomas Aquinas High
School

St. Thomas Aquinas High
School

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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